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PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE HEAT(PL)

1. Proceviat, Camerson Coastal Track Club 1:56.99 - 4(1)

2. Taylor, Christopher SR-4 British Columbia 1:57.48 - 4(2)

3. Trummer, Max JR-3 British Columbia 1:57.80 - 4(3)

4. Spiller, Keaton SO-2 Western Washington 1:58.02 - 4(4)

5. Schmidt, Jordan Langley Mustangs Track & Field 1:58.56 - 3(1)

6. Torres, Richard FR-1 Simon Fraser 1:58.62 - 4(5)

7. Gomez, Enrique FR-1 Western Washington 1:58.74 - 4(6)

8. Phan, Jesse SO-2 Seattle Pacific 1:59.43 - 4(7)

9. Riley, Will Walnut Grove 1:59.51 - 4(8)

10. Crowell, Ben SO-2 Western Washington 2:00.06 - 4(9)

11. Gallagher, Thomas FR-1 Simon Fraser 2:00.20 - 4(10)

12. McMichael, Porter Unattached 2:00.43 - 2(1)

13. Bates, Cameron Hershey Harriers Athletic Club 2:00.85 - 2(2)

14. Hunt, Theo BCEP 2:01.18 - 3(2)

15. Abebe, Yonathan SR-4 Simon Fraser 2:01.38 - 2(3)

16. Gin, Jordan Langley Mustangs 2:01.50 - 3(3)

17. Lavigne, Etienne Thompson Rivers Universit 2:02.38 - 2(4)

18. Huynh, Miles FR-1 British Columbia 2:02.47 - 2(5)

19. Cirlincione, Dario FR-1 Western Washington 2:03.18 - 3(4)

20. Cormier, Matthew JR-3 British Columbia 2:03.35 - 2(6)

21. Irvine, Justin JR-3 Western Washington 2:03.42 - 2(7)

22. Buckingham, Paul Unattached 2:04.36 - 3(5)

22. Grabher, Thomas Mid Island Distance 2:04.36 - 2(8)

24. Sawatzky, David JR-3 Simon Fraser 2:04.62 - 2(9)

25. Biro, Stefan FR-1 British Columbia 2:05.06 - 3(6)

26. James, Daniel Valley Royals 2:06.96 - 2(10)

27. Yu, Daniel Royal City T&F Club 2:07.35 - 1(1)

28. Sprickerhoff, Conlan Thompson Rivers Universit 2:09.53 - 2(11)

29. Guild, Mackenzie Brooks Secondary school 2:11.08 - 1(2)

30. Allen, Felix Langley Mustangs Track & Field 2:11.39 - 1(3)

31. Zering, Josiah JR-3 Seattle Pacific 2:11.55 - 1(4)

32. Curtis, Joseph Coq. Cheetahs 2:13.53 - 1(5)

33. Onak, David Hershey Harriers Athletic Club 2:14.43 - 1(6)

McLeod, David SR-4 Seattle Pacific DQ - 2

800 Meters Section 1

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Yu, Daniel Royal City T&F Club 2:07.35

2. Guild, Mackenzie Brooks Secondary

school

2:11.08

3. Allen, Felix Langley Mustangs

Track & Field

2:11.39

4. Zering, Josiah JR-3 Seattle Pacific 2:11.55

5. Curtis, Joseph Coq. Cheetahs 2:13.53

6. Onak, David Hershey Harriers

Athletic Club

2:14.43

800 Meters Section 2

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. McMichael, Porter Unattached 2:00.43

2. Bates, Cameron Hershey Harriers

Athletic Club

2:00.85

3. Abebe, Yonathan SR-4 Simon Fraser 2:01.38

4. Lavigne, Etienne Thompson Rivers

Universit

2:02.38

5. Huynh, Miles FR-1 British Columbia 2:02.47

6. Cormier, Matthew JR-3 British Columbia 2:03.35

7. Irvine, Justin JR-3 Western Washington 2:03.42

8. Grabher, Thomas Mid Island Distance 2:04.36

9. Sawatzky, David JR-3 Simon Fraser 2:04.62

10. James, Daniel Valley Royals 2:06.96

11. Sprickerhoff, Conlan Thompson Rivers

Universit

2:09.53

McLeod, David SR-4 Seattle Pacific DQ

800 Meters Section 3

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Schmidt, Jordan Langley Mustangs

Track & Field

1:58.56

2. Hunt, Theo BCEP 2:01.18

3. Gin, Jordan Langley Mustangs 2:01.50

4. Cirlincione, Dario FR-1 Western Washington 2:03.18

5. Buckingham, Paul Unattached 2:04.36

6. Biro, Stefan FR-1 British Columbia 2:05.06

800 Meters Section 4

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Proceviat, Camerson Coastal Track Club 1:56.99

2. Taylor, Christopher SR-4 British Columbia 1:57.48

3. Trummer, Max JR-3 British Columbia 1:57.80

4. Spiller, Keaton SO-2 Western Washington 1:58.02

5. Torres, Richard FR-1 Simon Fraser 1:58.62

6. Gomez, Enrique FR-1 Western Washington 1:58.74

7. Phan, Jesse SO-2 Seattle Pacific 1:59.43

8. Riley, Will Walnut Grove 1:59.51

9. Crowell, Ben SO-2 Western Washington 2:00.06

10. Gallagher, Thomas FR-1 Simon Fraser 2:00.20
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PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE

1. Brockerville, Ryan Unattached 5:51.55 -

2. Gay, John JR-3 British Columbia 5:52.72 -

3. Bergman, Sean FR-1 British Columbia 6:06.09 -

4. Charlton, Braeden Unattached 6:10.61 -

5. Trummer, Max JR-3 British Columbia 6:15.80 -

6. Jorgensen, Oliver SR-4 Simon Fraser 6:17.51 -

7. Halliday, Kieran SO-2 British Columbia 6:18.76 -

8. McMichael, Porter Unattached 6:31.81 -

9. Gaucher, Nathan Coq. Cheetahs 6:41.24 -
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